
Comune Posizione NOTE

445039800 31/12/2030 8.303,64 4.151,82 01/01/2014 - 30/06/2014

4.151,82 01/07/2014 - 31/12/2014
4.151,82 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015
4.151,82 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015

450512100 31/12/2028 14.836,79 7.418,40 01/01/2014 - 30/06/2014

7.418,40 01/07/2014 - 31/12/2014
7.418,40 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015
7.418,40 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015

450533400 31/12/2028 7.660,33 3.830,17 01/01/2014 - 30/06/2014

3.830,17 01/07/2014 - 31/12/2014
3.830,17 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015
3.830,17 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015

450545100 31/12/2028 8.359,93 4.179,97 01/01/2014 - 30/06/2014

4.179,97 01/07/2014 - 31/12/2014
4.179,97 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015
4.179,97 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015

4512813 31/12/2028 18.934,36 9.467,18 01/01/2014 - 30/06/2014

9.467,18 01/07/2014 - 31/12/2014
9.467,18 01/01/2015 - 30/06/2015
9.467,18 01/07/2015 - 31/12/2015

116.190,10

Allegato 1 - 
Gesualdo 
(AV) - Cap. 
638/16 -  
Annualità: 
dal 2014 al 
2015

Codice 
tesoreria

Dec. 
Concessione

Scadenza 
mutuo

Importo 
annuo

Importo 
Semestrale

Scadenza rata e 
competenza 
economica

Gesualdo - 
CF:81001430644

420-0304547   
 

554 del 
09/09/2011

1206 del 
13/10/2008

1279 del 
23/10/2008

1280 del 
23/10/2008

1160 del 
30/09/2008

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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